© [Regd. No. TN/CCN/467/2012-14.

GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU [R. Dis. No. 197/2009.

2014 [Price : Rs. 3.20 Paise.

TAMIL NADU
GOVERNMENT GAZETTE

PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY

CHENNAI, WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 27, 2014
Aavani 11, Jaya, Thiruvalluvar Aandu — 2045

Part VI—Section 2

Notifications of interest to a section of the public
issued by Heads of Departments, etc.

NOTIFICATIONS BY HEADS OF DEPARTMENTS, ETC.

CONTENTS
Pages.

GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS / EDUCATIONAL OFFICERS

Loss of Certificates . . . . A474-479

DTP—VI-2 (33)—1 [473]




474

TAMIL NADU GOVERNMENT GAZETTE

[Part VI—Sec. 2

GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS / EDUCATIONAL OFFICERS
LOSS OF CERTIFICATES

It is hereby notified that the Original Higher Secondary Certificates / Matriculation Certificates / Diploma Certificates/
School Certificates of the following pupils are reported to have been lost beyond recovery. Necessary steps are
being taken to issue the duplicate of the said Certificates. If the Originals were to be found by anybody, they should
be treated as invalid and sent to the Secretary, Board of Higher Secondary Examination / Directorate of Government
Examinations, Chennai-6 / Director of Technical Education, Chennai-25 / Inspector / Inspectress of Matriculation and Anglo-
Indian Schools as the case may be for cancellation:—

H.teor.,
6T600T

()

LomsoeTeun /iomewore]  GlLuL,
uererflflesr Gl LommiLd
60l Lomeu L 1o,

&)

No. VI (2)/187/2014.

10

11

Tirunelveli:

Madhan, A .K..
Vivekananda
Matriculation School,
Koottumangalam.

Baby Kalpana, S.
Annai Matriculation
School, Vallioor.

Ajish, J.

S Heart Matriculation
Higher Secondary School,
Padanthalumoodu.

Meena, K.

Rose Mary

Higher Secondary School,
Palayamkottai.

Dindigul:

Ankit Kumar Verma,
Christian Matriculation
Higher Secondary School,
Oddanchatram.

Sivakandhanathan, R.V.
Odaiyappa Matriculation
School, Veerapandi.

Amith Kumar, N.

Zoin Matriculation Higher
Secondary School,
Kodaikanal.

K. Archana,
Nagamani Matriculation
School, Cumbum.

Virudhunagar:

Uma Sundari, K.
VSK Durainadar
Matriculation Higher
Secondary School,
Sivakasi.

Rahima Khalva, M.S.
Muhyiddeen Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Kayalpattinam.

Praveen Edward James, A.
St. Thomas Matriculation
Higher Secondary

School, Tuticorin.

udlel/
lemlgj]gég

6T600T

(€

200164

201062

800672

201482

815441

861292

866560

201095

807883

856536

201836

LOM&LD
LommjLd
QU(HLLD.

4

April 1998

April 1997

March 2002

March 1996

March 2006

March 2008

March 2007

April 1991

March 2005

March 2007

March 1996

Gaielest
ofleyLo.

®)

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

SlpG GTEONSTQLD
CoSb.

(®)

m.&.6Tev0r 045085/6102/2014,
7-8-2014.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.



Aug. 27, 2014]

TAMIL NADU GOVERNMENT GAZETTE

475

H.teor.,
6T600T

(0

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

LomsoeTeur /iomewore]  GlLuLi,
uererfluflesr Gl Lommid
60l Lomeu L 10,

&)

Madurai:

Anita Christine Tiphagne,
St. Josephs Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Madurai.

Ramya, R.

Oxford Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Sivaganga.

Shobana Srinivasan,
TVS Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Madurai.

Aravindnarayanan, S.
Madurai Meenakshi
Matriculation Higher
Secondary School,
Madurai.

Sivabadhasekharan, C.
SBOA Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Melakuilkudi.

Salem:

Atharsha, S.

St. Josephs Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Sipcot, Hosur.

N. Sabarinathan,
Jay Matriculation
School, Vaikalpattarai.

Raghu Sudhan, R.

Holy Cross Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Salem.

Asma Sulthana, S.
Sri Sarada Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Fairlands.

Aiswarya, R.

Holy Angels Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Fairlands.

Vinodhni, M.S.
Tagore Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Deviyakurichy.

P. R. Kalaiyarasi,

Malco Vidy Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Metturdam.

Dharmapuri:

Manoj Kumar, N.
St. Lucy’s Matriculation
School, Palacode.

udley/

FreaTilEL)
6T600T

€

204708

807807

865333

863589

811309

893923

824770

835258

891443

832197

831379

217712

896394

LOM&LD

Lommud
(L LD,

4

April 1997

March 2006

March 2007

March 2007

March 2003

March 2008

March 2001

March 2006

March 2009

March 2005

April 2004

April 1998

March 2008

Gaiialest
oflenyLo.

®)

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

SlpG 6TEONSTQLD
CoSib.

(®)

m.&.6Tev0r 045085/6102/2014,
7-8-2014.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.



476

TAMIL NADU GOVERNMENT GAZETTE

[Part VI—Sec. 2

H.teor.,
6T600T

()

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

LomsoeTeur /iomewore]  GlLuL,
uererfluflesr Gl ommyd
60l Lomeu L 10,

&)

Erode:

Kasianand, R.
Kathiravan Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Tiruppur.

Sharmila, K.

Kongu Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Velur,
Namakkal.

Iswarya, S.
Vivekananda Matriculation
School, Pandamangalam.

Surendar, T.
Adharsh Vid Matriculation
School, Anthiyur.

Chandrakala, C.
Littleflower Con.
Matriculation Higher
Secondary School,
Tiruppur.

Coimbatore:

Sreeja, P.

B.V. Bhavan Matriculation
Higher Secondary

School, R.S. Puram.

Pilomina, B.

Avila Con. Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Velandipalayam.

Geetha, P.

Brindavan Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Coimbatore.

Sagolsem Michael Singh
St. Johns Matriculation
School, Press Colony,
Coimbatore.

Thanjavur:

Venkatesh, V.

Shri Venkate Matriculation
Higher Secondary

School, Thanjavur.

Tindivanam:

Mujubudeen, K.

S. Gnanananda Matriculation
Higher Secondary

School, Tirukoilur.

Jayakumar, N.P.

St. Josephcluny Matriculation
Higher Secondary

School, Tindivanam.

udlel/
lemlgj]gég

6Té600T

€

818082

833488

890385

885896

815896

873476

826583

210671

880009

848958

848615

905490

LOMSLD
LommyLd
QU(BLLD.

4

March 2005

April 2004

March 2007

March 2009

March 2003

March 2007

March 2006

March 1996

March 2008

March 2006

March 2005

March 2007

Garelest
aflenyLo.

®)

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Bl  6TEOTEODILD
CoSb.

(®)

m.&.6Tev0r 045085/6102/2014,
7-8-2014.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.



Aug. 27, 2014]

TAMIL NADU GOVERNMENT GAZETTE

a7t

&1,
6T600T

()

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

LomsoeTeur /iomewore]  GlLuLi,
uererfluflesr Gl Lommd
60l Lomeu L 10,

¢
Cuddalore:

Sudha, K.
U.G. Matriculation
School, Edayanchavadi.

Ezhil Vathani, T.N.

St. Mary’s Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Cuddalore-1.

Sangeetha Duraisamy,
Fatima Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Vridhachalam.

Jeevitha, J.

AKT ACA Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Kallakurichi.

K. Malarvizhi,

Fatima Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Vridhachalam.

Puducherry:

Vijayakumar, M.
Petit Seminaire
Higher Secondary
School,Pondi.

Godan Raman, E.
Petit Seminaire
Higher Secondary
School,Pondi.

Arun Kumar, A.S.
Sri Sankara Vid
Matriculation Higher
Secondary School,
Pondy-1.

Tiruvannamalai:

Syed Khader Peerani
Al Ameen Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Tirupattur.

Saraswathy, P.
Mount St. Joseph
Matriculation Higher
Secondary School,
Tiruvannamalai.

Thiruvallur:

Geetha, B.

St. Anne’s
Matriculation Higher
Secondary School,
Thiruvallur.

Srithi Abhinitha, M.
Spartan Matriculation
Higher Secondary School,
Mogappair RD Padi.

udlel/
lemlgj]gég

6T600T

€

233953

3245

226886

843174

838103

907172

233747

233782

913448

9012603

245486

879109

LOT&LD

LommjLd
U(IBLLD.

4

March 2000

March 1986

April 1998

March 2003

March 2001

March 2008

March 2000

March 2000

March 2007

March 2007

March 1999

March 2006

Garlest
aflenyLo.

®)

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Bl  6TEOTEIDILD
CoSib.

(®)

m.&.6T601  045085/61102/2014,
7-8-2014.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

DO.

Do.

Do.

Do.



478

TAMIL NADU GOVERNMENT GAZETTE

[Part VI—Sec. 2

H.6ter.,
6T600T

()

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

LomsoeTeun /iomewore]  GlLuLi,
uererfluflesr Gl Lommyd
60l Lomeu L 10,

&)
Kanchipuram:

Joy Angel, A.

Ellen Sharma Men
Matriculation Higher
Secondary School,
Chennai-119.

Nivethitha, P.M.
S.S.K.V. Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Kanchipuram.

Chennai:

Sangeetha Priya, G.

St. Mary’s Girls Matriculation
Higher Secondary

School, Chennai-11.

Hemma, P. Rayen,
Fatima Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Kodambakkam.

Anglo-Indian Chennai:

Eswari, C.

St. Joseph'’s

Anglo Indian High
School, Chennai-11.

Cherenmadevi:

K. Dhanalakshmi,
Amir Jamal

Higher Secondary
School, Idayankulam.

Periyakulam:
G. Narmatha
Tiruvannamalai:

S. Suguna,
Govt. Higher Secondary
School, Mangalam.

Chennai North:

V. Subashini,
Moongibai Goenka Girls
Higher Secondary School,

Kovilpatti:

R. Subhash,
Govt. Higher Seconday
School, Kalampatti.

Nagerkoil:

S. Shunmuga Sundaram
S.M.S. Matriculation
Higher Secondary
School, Sushindram.

udlel/
lemlgj]gég

6T600T

€

870264

871825

884711

256254

103451

035653

143564

300463

3394980

072592

022364

LOM&LD
LommjLd
QU(HLLD.

4

March 2006

March 2006

April 2004

March 2000

April 1997

March 2001

March 2003

March 1986

March 1995

March 2008

March 1996

Gailest
oflenyLo.

®)

Matric

Matric

Matric

Matric

Anglo-Indian

SS.L.C

SS.L.C

SS.L.C

SS.L.C

SS.L.C

SS.L.C

Bl  GTEOTEODILD
CoSluib.

(®)

m.&.67601  045085/61102/2014,
7-8-2014.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.



Aug. 27, 2014] TAMIL NADU GOVERNMENT GAZETTE 479
61601, LomegaTeuT/iomsere]  GlLiL, udlay/ LOT&LD Gaireflsar Blp&  6TEOTEYILD
6T6w0T uererfluflesr Gl Lommd FreaTileL) LommiD afleyi. G .
&evafl Lomeu L L. 6T6TT QU(BLLD.

) 2 ©) 4 ©) (6)
Kuzhithurai:

60 R. Chandra Babu, 010528 April 1988 S.S.L.C. m.8.6Tev0r 045085/6102/2014,
A.M. Higher Secondary 7-8-2014.
School, Maruthancode.

Ponneri:

61 R. Dhanraj, 810968 March 2010 } S.S.L.C. Do.
Govt. Boys Higher 697359 September 2010
Secondary School,

Cholavaram,
Chennai-67.
Chennai:

62 Pooja Mahalakshmi, A. 2097687 April 2012 S.S.L.C. Do.
Sacred Heart Matriculation
Higher Secondary School,

Chennai-6.
Chennai South:
63 Felix, W. 375255 April 1990 S.S.L.C. Do.

MC College Higher
Secondary School,
Chetpet, Chennai-31.

No. VI (2)/188/2014.

1

Baby, D. Angu Ingu 0514739
Teachers Training 617599
Institute, Dindigul.

U. @nmoyre),
Glewwevrrent,
(@lo’Alg) LommiLd

Blenswer Glus@m (Lewflumerr),
&S Coiie 6T BlGsELD,

October 2006 Sy St
L un.

Gleeiremear—600 006.

Seail b.&.6Te00r  116127/613/2014,
1-8-2014.

u. @nrorrs,
Gl&wsvrmer,
(@o’ &) mmd

Blenswer Glus@mi (Lewflumer),
9ES CaHTe 6T QsHSHLD,

Glgeiremear—600 006.

PRINTED AND PUBLISHED BY THE DIRECTOR OF STATIONERY AND PRINTING, CHENNAI
ON BEHALF OF THE GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU



