

[Regd. No. TN/CCN/467/2012-14. [R. Dis. No. 197/2009.

[Price: Rs. 3.20 Paise.



TAMIL NADU GOVERNMENT GAZETTE

PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY

No. 33]

CHENNAI, WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 27, 2014 Aavani 11, Jaya, Thiruvalluvar Aandu – 2045

Part VI—Section 2

Notifications of interest to a section of the public issued by Heads of Departments, etc.

NOTIFICATIONS BY HEADS OF DEPARTMENTS, ETC.

CONTENTS

Pages.

GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS / EDUCATIONAL OFFICERS

Loss of Certificates 474-479

GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS/EDUCATIONAL OFFICERS

LOSS OF CERTIFICATES

It is hereby notified that the Original Higher Secondary Certificates / Matriculation Certificates / Diploma Certificates/School Certificates of the following pupils are reported to have been lost beyond recovery. Necessary steps are being taken to issue the duplicate of the said Certificates. If the Originals were to be found by anybody, they should be treated as invalid and sent to the Secretary, Board of Higher Secondary Examination / Directorate of Government Examinations, Chennai-6 / Director of Technical Education, Chennai-25 / Inspector / Inspectress of Matriculation and Anglo-Indian Schools as the case may be for cancellation:—

சி.என்.சி. எண்	மாணவர்/மாணவி பெயர், பள்ளியின் பெயர் மற்றும் கல்வி மாவட்டம்.	பதிவு / சான்றிதழ் எண்	மாதம் மற்றும் வருடம் .	தோ்வின் விவரம் .	கடித எண்ணும் தேதியும்.
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)
No. VI (2))/187/2014.				
	Tirunelveli:				
1	Madhan, A.K Vivekananda Matriculation School, Koottumangalam.	200164	April 1998	Matric	ந.க.எண் 045085/எம்2/2014, 7-8-2014.
2	Baby Kalpana, S. Annai Matriculation School, Vallioor.	201062	April 1997	Matric	Do.
3	Ajish, J. S Heart Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Padanthalumoodu.	800672	March 2002	Matric	Do.
4	Meena, K. Rose Mary Higher Secondary School, Palayamkottai.	201482	March 1996	Matric	Do.
	Dindigul:				
5	Ankit Kumar Verma, Christian Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Oddanchatram.	815441	March 2006	Matric	Do.
6	Sivakandhanathan, R.V. Odaiyappa Matriculation School, Veerapandi.	861292	March 2008	Matric	Do.
7	Amith Kumar, N. Zoin Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Kodaikanal.	866560	March 2007	Matric	Do.
8	K. Archana, Nagamani Matriculation School, Cumbum.	201095	April 1991	Matric	Do.
	Virudhunagar:				
9	Uma Sundari, K. VSK Durainadar Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Sivakasi.	807883	March 2005	Matric	Do.
10	Rahima Khalva, M.S. Muhyiddeen Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Kayalpattinam.	856536	March 2007	Matric	Do.
11	Praveen Edward James, A. St. Thomas Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Tuticorin.	201836	March 1996	Matric	Do.

சி.என்.சி. எண்	மாணவர்/மாணவி பெயர், பள்ளியின் பெயர் மற்றும் கல்வி மாவட்டம்.	பதிவு / சான்றிதழ் எண்	மாதம் மற்றும் வருடம்.	தோ்வின் விவரம்.	கடித எண்ணும் தேதியும்.
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)
	Madurai:				
12	Anita Christine Tiphagne, St. Josephs Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Madurai.	204708	April 1997	Matric	ந.க.எண் 045085/எம்2/2014, 7-8-2014.
13	Ramya, R. Oxford Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Sivaganga.	807807	March 2006	Matric	Do.
14	Shobana Srinivasan, TVS Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Madurai.	865333	March 2007	Matric	Do.
15	Aravindnarayanan, S. Madurai Meenakshi Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Madurai.	863589	March 2007	Matric	Do.
16	Sivabadhasekharan, C. SBOA Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Melakuilkudi.	811309	March 2003	Matric	Do.
	Salem:				
17	Atharsha, S. St. Josephs Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Sipcot, Hosur.	893923	March 2008	Matric	Do.
18	N. Sabarinathan, Jay Matriculation School, Vaikalpattarai.	824770	March 2001	Matric	Do.
19	Raghu Sudhan, R. Holy Cross Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Salem.	835258	March 2006	Matric	Do.
20	Asma Sulthana, S. Sri Sarada Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Fairlands.	891443	March 2009	Matric	Do.
21	Aiswarya, R. Holy Angels Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Fairlands.	832197	March 2005	Matric	Do.
22	Vinodhni, M.S. Tagore Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Deviyakurichy.	831379	April 2004	Matric	Do.
23	P. R. Kalaiyarasi, Malco Vidy Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Metturdam.	217712	April 1998	Matric	Do.
	Dharmapuri:				
24	Manoj Kumar, N. St. Lucy's Matriculation School, Palacode.	896394	March 2008	Matric	Do.

சி.என்.சி. எண்	மாணவர்/மாணவி பெயர், பள்ளியின் பெயர் மற்றும் கல்வி மாவட்டம்.	பதிவு / சான்றிதழ் எண்	மாதம் மற்றும் வருடம்.	தேர்வின் விவரம்.	கடித எண்ணும் தேதியும் .
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)
	Erode:				
25	Kasianand, R. Kathiravan Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Tiruppur.	818082	March 2005	Matric	ந.க.எண் 045085/எம்2/2014, 7-8-2014.
26	Sharmila, K. Kongu Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Velur, Namakkal.	833488	April 2004	Matric	Do.
27	Iswarya, S. Vivekananda Matriculation School, Pandamangalam.	890385	March 2007	Matric	Do.
28	Surendar, T. Adharsh Vid Matriculation School, Anthiyur.	885896	March 2009	Matric	Do.
29	Chandrakala, C. Littleflower Con. Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Tiruppur.	815896	March 2003	Matric	Do.
	Coimbatore:				
30	Sreeja, P. B.V. Bhavan Matriculation Higher Secondary School, R.S. Puram.	873476	March 2007	Matric	Do.
31	Pilomina, B. Avila Con. Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Velandipalayam.	826583	March 2006	Matric	Do.
32	Geetha, P. Brindavan Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Coimbatore.	210671	March 1996	Matric	Do.
33	Sagolsem Michael Singh St. Johns Matriculation School, Press Colony, Coimbatore.	880009	March 2008	Matric	Do.
	Thanjavur:				
34	Venkatesh, V. Shri Venkate Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Thanjavur.	848958	March 2006	Matric	Do.
	Tindivanam:				
35	Mujubudeen, K. S. Gnanananda Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Tirukoilur.	848615	March 2005	Matric	Do.
36	Jayakumar, N.P. St. Josephcluny Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Tindivanam.	905490	March 2007	Matric	Do.

சி.என்.சி. எண்	மாணவா/மாணவி பெயர், பள்ளியின் பெயர் மற்றும் கல்வி மாவட்டம்.	பதிவு / சான்றிதழ் எண்	மாதம் மற்றும் வருடம்.	தோ்வின் விவரம் .	கடித எண்ணும் தேதியும்.
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)
	Cuddalore:				
37	Sudha, K. U.G. Matriculation School, Edayanchavadi.	233953	March 2000	Matric	ந.க.எண் 045085/எம்2/2014, 7-8-2014.
38	Ezhil Vathani, T.N. St. Mary's Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Cuddalore-1.	3245	March 1986	Matric	Do.
39	Sangeetha Duraisamy, Fatima Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Vridhachalam.	226886	April 1998	Matric	Do.
40	Jeevitha, J. AKT ACA Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Kallakurichi.	843174	March 2003	Matric	Do.
41	K. Malarvizhi, Fatima Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Vridhachalam.	838103	March 2001	Matric	Do.
	Puducherry:				
42	Vijayakumar, M. Petit Seminaire Higher Secondary School,Pondi.	907172	March 2008	Matric	Do.
43	Godan Raman, E. Petit Seminaire Higher Secondary School,Pondi.	233747	March 2000	Matric	Do.
44	Arun Kumar, A.S. Sri Sankara Vid Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Pondy-1.	233782	March 2000	Matric	Do.
	Tiruvannamalai:				
45	Syed Khader Peerani Al Ameen Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Tirupattur.	913448	March 2007	Matric	D0.
46	Saraswathy, P. Mount St. Joseph Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Tiruvannamalai.	9012603	March 2007	Matric	Do.
	Thiruvallur:				
47	Geetha, B. St. Anne's Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Thiruvallur.	245486	March 1999	Matric	Do.
48	Srithi Abhinitha, M. Spartan Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Mogappair RD Padi.	879109	March 2006	Matric	Do.

சி.என்.சி. எண்	மாணவர்/மாணவி பெயர், பள்ளியின் பெயர் மற்றும் கல்வி மாவட்டம்.	பதிவு / சான்றிதழ் எண்	மாதம் மற்றும் வருடம்.	தேர்வின் விவரம்.	கடித எண்ணும் தேதியும் .
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)
	Kanchipuram:				
49	Joy Angel, A. Ellen Sharma Men Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Chennai-119.	870264	March 2006	Matric	ந.க.எண் 045085/எம்2/2014, 7-8-2014.
50	Nivethitha, P.M. S.S.K.V. Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Kanchipuram.	871825	March 2006	Matric	Do.
	Chennai:				
51	Sangeetha Priya, G. St. Mary's Girls Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Chennai-11.	884711	April 2004	Matric	Do.
52	Hemma, P. Rayen, Fatima Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Kodambakkam.	256254	March 2000	Matric	Do.
	Anglo-Indian Chennai:				
53	Eswari, C. St. Joseph's Anglo Indian High School, Chennai-11.	103451	April 1997	Anglo-Indian	Do.
	Cherenmadevi:				
54	K. Dhanalakshmi, Amir Jamal Higher Secondary School, Idayankulam.	035653	March 2001	S.S.L.C.	Do.
	Periyakulam:				
55	G. Narmatha	143564	March 2003	S.S.L.C.	Do.
	Tiruvannamalai:				
56	S. Suguna, Govt. Higher Secondary School, Mangalam.	300463	March 1986	S.S.L.C.	Do.
	Chennai North:				
57	V. Subashini, Moongibai Goenka Girls Higher Secondary School,	3394980	March 1995	S.S.L.C.	Do.
	Kovilpatti:				
58	R. Subhash, Govt. Higher Seconday School, Kalampatti.	072592	March 2008	S.S.L.C.	Do.
	Nagerkoil:				
59	S. Shunmuga Sundaram S.M.S. Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Sushindram.	022364	March 1996	S.S.L.C.	Do.

சி.என்.சி. எண்	மாணவர்/மாணவி பெயர், பள்ளியின் பெயர் மற்றும் கல்வி மாவட்டம்.	பதிவு / சான்றிதழ் எண்	மாதம் மற்றும் வருடம்.	தேர்வின் விவரம்.	கடித எண்ணும் தேதியும் .
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)
	Kuzhithurai:				
60	R. Chandra Babu, A.M. Higher Secondary School, Maruthancode.	010528	April 1988	S.S.L.C.	ந.க.எண் 045085/எம்2/2014, 7-8-2014.
	Ponneri:				
61	R. Dhanraj, Govt. Boys Higher Secondary School, Cholavaram, Chennai-67.	810968 697359	March 2010 September 2010	S.S.L.C.	Do.
	Chennai:				
62	Pooja Mahalakshmi, A. Sacred Heart Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Chennai-6.	2097687	April 2012	S.S.L.C.	Do.
	Chennai South:				
63	Felix, W. MC College Higher Secondary School, Chetpet, Chennai-31.	375255	April 1990	S.S.L.C.	Do.

ப**. இராமராஜ்,** செயலாளர், (மெட்ரிக்) மற்றும் இணை இயக்குநர் (பணியாளர்), அரசுத் தேர்வுகள் இயக்ககம், சென்னை–600 006.

No. VI (2)/188/2014.

ந**.**க**.**எண் 116127/சி3/2014, Baby, D. Angu Ingu 0514739 October 2006 ஆசிரியர் கல்வி **Teachers Training** 617599 பட்டயம். 11-8-2014. Institute, Dindigul.

ப. இராமராஜ், செயலாளர், (மெட்ரிக்) மற்றும் இணை இயக்குநர் (பணியாளர்), அரசுத் தேர்வுகள் இயக்ககம், சென்னை–600 006.